



Legislation Text

---

**File #:** 21-0351, **Version:** 1

---

**CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM**

**ACTION REQUESTED:**

Approve the award of Change Order #2 to Contract 15-181, Multi-Functional Copiers Cost-per-Copy Phase 1, to Canon Solutions America, Inc. for an amount not to exceed \$5,452, for a total contract award of \$637,947 and to extend the current term an additional two months (Item 2 of 2)

**DEPARTMENT:** Information Technology

**SUBMITTED BY:** Jacqueline Nguyen, Director